
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

0                                                               

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2150

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1440

 523 CANARY                                       -                        7205

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       46049

                                                                

007                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           10           2150

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           18           1440

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          109           7205

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -          283          46049

                                                                

00701                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           10           2150

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           18           1440

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          109           7205

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -          283          46049

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           10           2150

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           10            672

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          109           7205

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -           15           1987

                                                                

0070103                                                         

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            8            768

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -          283          46049

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  21315                      244212

 105 CHINA                                    18667                      167888

 106 TAIWAN                                   39977                      308311

 108 HG KONG                                  10716                      125168

 110 VIETNAM                                    594                       17221

 111 THAILND                                   6306                       53080

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3816                        7780

 117 PHILPIN                                   9672                       88140

 118 INDNSIA                                    693                       33331

 123 INDIA                                        -                      108329

 127 BANGLA                                     599                        4805

 143 ISRAEL                                   10628                       78033

 205 U KING                                    2799                       38830

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        5353

 207 NETHLDS                                   8215                       34459

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       32908

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       61699

 220 ITALY                                        -                       20756

 302 CANADA                                       -                       18565

 304 USA                                      81243                      441672

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       10437

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       17986

 413 ARGENT                                     339                        1514

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2069                       51447

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1969

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   6264                       68319

 105 CHINA                                     1621                       24475

 106 TAIWAN                                    8336                       62360

 108 HG KONG                                   1017                        9467

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        7507

 111 THAILND                                   1416                        9010

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3816                        7780

 118 INDNSIA                                    693                       31169

 123 INDIA                                        -                      105459

 127 BANGLA                                     599                        4805

 143 ISRAEL                                   10628                       78033

 205 U KING                                    1178                        2418

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        5353

 207 NETHLDS                                   8215                       32054

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       47300

 304 USA                                      55581                      244756



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

501                                                             

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       10437

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       17986

 413 ARGENT                                     339                        1514

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       28577

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   6264                       68319

 105 CHINA                                     1621                       24475

 106 TAIWAN                                    8336                       62360

 108 HG KONG                                   1017                        9467

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        7507

 111 THAILND                                   1416                        9010

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3816                        7780

 118 INDNSIA                                    693                       31169

 123 INDIA                                        -                      105459

 127 BANGLA                                     599                        4805

 143 ISRAEL                                   10628                       78033

 205 U KING                                    1178                        2418

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        5353

 207 NETHLDS                                   8215                       32054

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       47300

 304 USA                                      55581                      244756

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       10437

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       17986

 413 ARGENT                                     339                        1514

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       28577

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           110          15051         1329         175893

 105 CHINA          MT            47           7594          748         118033

 106 TAIWAN         MT           249          31641         1987         244978

 108 HG KONG        MT            64           9699          790         115701

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           48           6186

 111 THAILND        MT            32           4890          287          44070

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           14           2162

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            5            849

 304 USA            MT            26           8671          129          42914

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          116          13895

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           16           1969

                                                                

515                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            32           9452           82          25380

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1            973

 110 VIETNAM        MT             2            594           12           3528

 117 PHILPIN        MT            32           9672          304          88140

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            9           2870

 205 U KING         MT             3           1621           45          36030

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            3           2405

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           96          32059

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           33          14399

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           64          20756

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           48          18565

 304 USA            MT            32          16991          331         154002

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             3           2069           23           8975

                                                                

517                                                             

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            5            382

                                                                

6                                                               

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        4735

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        4034

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1838

 304 USA                                       1560                        2640

                                                                

607                                                             

 304 USA                                       1560                        2640

                                                                

60705                                                           

 304 USA                                       1560                        2640

                                                                

6070509                                                         

 304 USA            MT             0           1560            0           2640
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615                                                             

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        4735

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        4034

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1838

                                                                

61509                                                           

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            240

                                                                

6150903                                                         

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            240

                                                                

61511                                                           

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -         3038           4034

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          330           1838

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      233525

 105 CHINA                                  1931075                    11039076

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       14214

 108 HG KONG                                 311524                     5548472

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                      290275

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1342

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       49308

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                      302590

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       88144

 140 QATAR                                        -                       34306

 144 JORDAN                                       -                       32157

 146 LEBANON                                      -                      152160

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      224507

 201 ICELAND                                      -                       16350

 202 NORWAY                                   40857                     4610587

 203 SWEDEN                                  262007                     1485256

 204 DENMARK                                  50771                      272423

 205 U KING                                   26947                      228144

 206 IRELAND                                      -                      636734

 207 NETHLDS                                 184504                     1584362

 208 BELGIUM                                1388476                     3349451

 210 FRANCE                                  189027                     3485103

 213 GERMANY                                 290730                     7453617

 215 SWITZLD                                  34946                      437087

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                      782350

 218 SPAIN                                   289989                     4160536

 220 ITALY                                        -                     1492604

 222 FINLAND                                  86684                      774665

 223 POLAND                                       -                      151834

 224 RUSSIAN                                 239143                     1350885

 225 AUSTRIA                                   6485                      746458

 227 HUNGARY                                  19795                      102006

 230 GREECE                                    1284                      316271

 232 BULGAR                                    2528                       21434

 234 TURKEY                                       -                      112835

 235 ESTONIA                                  12543                      131401

 242 SLOVENI                                   2882                       47834

 245 CZECH                                        -                      325498

 302 CANADA                                 1364793                    24030016

 304 USA                                   31085350                   383334124

 305 MEXICO                                  509691                     9998396

 307 HONDURS                                      -                        3500

 312 PANAMA                                 2143465                    20044770

 315 BAHAMA                                       -                     4681538

 319 BARBADS                                      -                       25408

 322 HAITI                                        -                      126902

 324 PRTRICO                                  37485                     2611002

 330 ST LUCI                                  16336                      101657

 331 ANT BAR                                   9474                      125383

 334 MONT SE                                   1419                        7156

 335 ST CHRI                                  14195                       72153

 405 F GIANA                                  14314                       37550

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                       27000

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                       64270

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                       94561

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                       18062

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                       25805

 550 NAMIBIA                                      -                      235000
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7                                                               

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                     2097221

 606 NEWZELD                                 299880                     5636299

 620 GUAM                                     39715                      151362

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      188525

 108 HG KONG                                    961                         961

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         328

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         321

 205 U KING                                       -                       20271

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       19360

 208 BELGIUM                                1093321                     1980565

 210 FRANCE                                  186003                      267501

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       24204

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       22844

 220 ITALY                                        -                      124189

 302 CANADA                                       -                       35948

 304 USA                                      87672                      650934

                                                                

70101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -       204973         188525

 108 HG KONG        KG          1517            961         1517            961

 208 BELGIUM        KG          8858        1093321        19912        1980565

 210 FRANCE         KG          2381         186003         3656         267501

                                                                

7010101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -       204973         188525

                                                                

7010103                                                         

 108 HG KONG        KG          1517            961         1517            961

                                                                

70101031                                                        

 108 HG KONG        KG          1517            961         1517            961

                                                                

70119                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                        3195

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 304 USA            NO             -              -            1           3195

                                                                

70125                                                           

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        6363

                                                                

7012501                                                         

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            5           6363

                                                                

70127                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         328

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         321

 302 CANADA                                       -                       35948

 304 USA                                      87672                      647739

                                                                

7012703                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -           16            328

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -           22          35948

 304 USA            NO            45          87672          311         647739

                                                                

703                                                             

 108 HG KONG                                    460                         460

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         215

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         333

 208 BELGIUM                                   1845                        4745

 304 USA                                          -                         205

                                                                

70301                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         215

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         333

                                                                

7030101                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            1            215

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1            333

                                                                

70319                                                           
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70319                                                           

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         400

                                                                

70325                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                         205

                                                                

70327                                                           

 108 HG KONG                                    460                         460

 208 BELGIUM                                   1845                        4345

                                                                

7032701                                                         

 108 HG KONG        NO            80            460           80            460

                                                                

705                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       45000

 105 CHINA                                  1931075                    11039076

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       14214

 108 HG KONG                                 310103                     5547051

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                      289732

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         688

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       49308

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                      302590

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       88144

 140 QATAR                                        -                       34306

 144 JORDAN                                       -                       32157

 146 LEBANON                                      -                      152160

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      224507

 201 ICELAND                                      -                       16350

 202 NORWAY                                   40857                     4610587

 203 SWEDEN                                  262007                     1485256

 204 DENMARK                                  50771                      272423

 205 U KING                                   26947                      207873

 206 IRELAND                                      -                      636734

 207 NETHLDS                                 184504                     1565002

 208 BELGIUM                                 293310                     1364141

 210 FRANCE                                    3024                     3217602

 213 GERMANY                                 290730                     7453617

 215 SWITZLD                                  34946                      437087

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                      758146

 218 SPAIN                                   289989                     4137692

 220 ITALY                                        -                     1368415

 222 FINLAND                                  86684                      774665

 223 POLAND                                       -                      151834

 224 RUSSIAN                                 239143                     1350885

 225 AUSTRIA                                   6485                      746458

 227 HUNGARY                                  19795                      102006

 230 GREECE                                    1284                      316271

 232 BULGAR                                    2528                       21434

 234 TURKEY                                       -                      112835

 235 ESTONIA                                  12543                      131401

 242 SLOVENI                                   2882                       47834

 245 CZECH                                        -                      325498

 302 CANADA                                 1364793                    23994068

 304 USA                                   30997678                   382682985

 305 MEXICO                                  509691                     9998396

 307 HONDURS                                      -                        3500

 312 PANAMA                                 2143465                    20044770

 315 BAHAMA                                       -                     4681538

 319 BARBADS                                      -                       25408

 322 HAITI                                        -                      126902

 324 PRTRICO                                  37485                     2611002

 330 ST LUCI                                  16336                      101657

 331 ANT BAR                                   9474                      125383

 334 MONT SE                                   1419                        7156

 335 ST CHRI                                  14195                       72153

 405 F GIANA                                  14314                       37550

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                       27000

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                       64270

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                       94561

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                       18062

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                       25805

 550 NAMIBIA                                      -                      235000

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                     2097221

 606 NEWZELD                                 299880                     5636299
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705                                                             

 620 GUAM                                     39715                      151362

                                                                

70501                                                           

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        6490

                                                                

7050103                                                         

 208 BELGIUM        NO             -              -            3           6490

                                                                

70503                                                           

 105 CHINA          NO          1100        1931075         6170       11039076

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -            6          14214

 108 HG KONG        NO           182         300562          521         925751

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -          159         289732

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1            688

 135 BAHRAIN        NO             -              -           32          49308

 137 SU ARAB        NO             -              -          196         302590

 138 KUWAIT         NO             -              -           60          88144

 140 QATAR          NO             -              -           23          34306

 144 JORDAN         NO             -              -           20          32157

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -           87         152160

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -          151         224507

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -           11          16350

 202 NORWAY         NO            30          40857          330         465104

 203 SWEDEN         NO           229         262007         1134        1485256

 204 DENMARK        NO            39          50771          199         272423

 205 U KING         NO            15          26947          137         207873

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -          462         636734

 207 NETHLDS        NO           117         184504         1079        1565002

 208 BELGIUM        NO           172         293310          810        1357651

 210 FRANCE         NO             2           3024         1825        3217602

 213 GERMANY        NO           203         290730         4265        7453617

 215 SWITZLD        NO            20          34946          251         437087

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -          639         758146

 218 SPAIN          NO           234         289989         2960        4137692

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          877        1368415

 222 FINLAND        NO            65          86684          580         774665

 223 POLAND         NO             -              -          101         151834

 224 RUSSIAN        NO           162         239143          928        1350885

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             5           6485          422         746458

 227 HUNGARY        NO            14          19795           72         102006

 230 GREECE         NO             1           1284          331         316271

 232 BULGAR         NO             2           2528           16          21434

 234 TURKEY         NO             -              -           66         112835

 235 ESTONIA        NO             9          12543           89         131401

 242 SLOVENI        NO             2           2882           32          47834

 245 CZECH          NO             -              -          219         325498

 302 CANADA         NO           787        1364793        13852       23994068

 304 USA            NO         14396       30997678       178903      382682985

 305 MEXICO         NO           307         509691         5872        9998396

 319 BARBADS        NO             -              -            9          25408

 322 HAITI          NO             -              -           65         126902

 324 PRTRICO        NO            30          37485         1387        2611002

 330 ST LUCI        NO            15          16336           90         101657

 331 ANT BAR        NO             9           9474           97         125383

 334 MONT SE        NO             1           1419            5           7156

 335 ST CHRI        NO            10          14195           52          72153

 405 F GIANA        NO             8          14314           23          37550

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -           38          64270

 501 MOROCCO        NO             -              -           34          94561

 514 SIERLEO        NO             -              -           11          18062

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -           11          25805

 601 AUSTRAL        NO             -              -         1470        2097221

 606 NEWZELD        NO           266         299880         6739        5636299

 620 GUAM           NO            22          39715           72         151362

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO          1075        1868005         6080       10727517

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -            6          14214

 108 HG KONG        NO           182         300562          520         921738

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -          159         289732

 135 BAHRAIN        NO             -              -           32          49308

 137 SU ARAB        NO             -              -          196         302590

 138 KUWAIT         NO             -              -           60          88144
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7050301                                                         

 140 QATAR          NO             -              -           23          34306

 144 JORDAN         NO             -              -           20          32157

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -           87         152160

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -          151         224507

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -           11          16350

 202 NORWAY         NO            30          40857          300         425416

 203 SWEDEN         NO            14          23427          497         756931

 204 DENMARK        NO            21          30625          136         200961

 205 U KING         NO            15          26947          108         182422

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -          462         636734

 207 NETHLDS        NO            88         150158          880        1323863

 208 BELGIUM        NO           148         267687          717        1263110

 210 FRANCE         NO             2           3024         1661        3012855

 213 GERMANY        NO           174         255854         4100        7251680

 215 SWITZLD        NO            19          33864          243         428309

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -          181         299307

 218 SPAIN          NO           144         217445         2184        3490527

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          672        1112946

 222 FINLAND        NO            65          86684          552         747521

 223 POLAND         NO             -              -          101         151834

 224 RUSSIAN        NO           162         239143          928        1350885

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             1           1422          371         680892

 227 HUNGARY        NO            14          19795           72         102006

 230 GREECE         NO             1           1284          114         156117

 232 BULGAR         NO             2           2528           16          21434

 234 TURKEY         NO             -              -           66         112835

 235 ESTONIA        NO             9          12543           89         131401

 242 SLOVENI        NO             2           2882           32          47834

 245 CZECH          NO             -              -          219         325498

 302 CANADA         NO           787        1364793        13852       23994068

 304 USA            NO         14349       30874715       176942      377967095

 305 MEXICO         NO           140         310387         3446        7243120

 322 HAITI          NO             -              -           60         120397

 324 PRTRICO        NO             5           7949         1201        2372760

 330 ST LUCI        NO             5           6309           44          55246

 331 ANT BAR        NO             6           6857           57          78116

 334 MONT SE        NO             1           1419            3           5059

 335 ST CHRI        NO             3           6150           15          22280

 405 F GIANA        NO             7          12916           20          33508

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -           34          58708

 501 MOROCCO        NO             -              -           34          94561

 514 SIERLEO        NO             -              -           11          18062

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -           10          24705

 601 AUSTRAL        NO             -              -         1470        2097221

 606 NEWZELD        NO           266         299880         6511        5471958

 620 GUAM           NO            22          39715           72         151362

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO            25          63070           90         311559

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            1           4013

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1            688

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -           30          39688

 203 SWEDEN         NO           215         238580          637         728325

 204 DENMARK        NO            18          20146           63          71462

 205 U KING         NO             -              -           29          25451

 207 NETHLDS        NO            29          34346          199         241139

 208 BELGIUM        NO            24          25623           93          94541

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -          164         204747

 213 GERMANY        NO            29          34876          165         201937

 215 SWITZLD        NO             1           1082            8           8778

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -          458         458839

 218 SPAIN          NO            90          72544          776         647165

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          205         255469

 222 FINLAND        NO             -              -           28          27144

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             4           5063           51          65566

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -          217         160154

 304 USA            NO            47         122963         1961        4715890

 305 MEXICO         NO           167         199304         2426        2755276

 319 BARBADS        NO             -              -            9          25408

 322 HAITI          NO             -              -            5           6505

 324 PRTRICO        NO            25          29536          186         238242

 330 ST LUCI        NO            10          10027           46          46411

 331 ANT BAR        NO             3           2617           40          47267
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7050303                                                         

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            2           2097

 335 ST CHRI        NO             7           8045           37          49873

 405 F GIANA        NO             1           1398            3           4042

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -            4           5562

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1           1100

 606 NEWZELD        NO             -              -          228         164341

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1            688

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -           30          39688

 203 SWEDEN         NO           215         238580          637         728325

 204 DENMARK        NO            18          20146           63          71462

 205 U KING         NO             -              -           29          25451

 207 NETHLDS        NO            29          34346          199         241139

 208 BELGIUM        NO            24          25623           93          94541

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -          164         204747

 213 GERMANY        NO            29          34876          165         201937

 215 SWITZLD        NO             1           1082            8           8778

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -          458         458839

 218 SPAIN          NO            90          72544          776         647165

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          205         255469

 222 FINLAND        NO             -              -           28          27144

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             4           5063           51          65566

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -          217         160154

 304 USA            NO            47         122963         1961        4715890

 305 MEXICO         NO            86         101051         1410        1566923

 319 BARBADS        NO             -              -            9          25408

 324 PRTRICO        NO            20          21943          116         136677

 330 ST LUCI        NO            10          10027           46          46411

 331 ANT BAR        NO             3           2617           22          22737

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            2           2097

 335 ST CHRI        NO             3           2783           20          28758

 405 F GIANA        NO             1           1398            3           4042

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -            4           5562

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1           1100

 606 NEWZELD        NO             -              -          213         158289

                                                                

70505                                                           

 108 HG KONG        KG         24203           9541        24203           9541

                                                                

70513                                                           

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            1          45000

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            2        4611759

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            1        4145483

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            1           3500

 312 PANAMA         NO             1        2143465            7       20044770

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            2        4681538

 408 BOLIVIA        NO             -              -            1          27000

 550 NAMIBIA        NO             -              -            1         235000

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            1          45000

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            2        4611759

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            1        4145483

 312 PANAMA         NO             1        2143465            6       19994770

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        4471538

 408 BOLIVIA        NO             -              -            1          27000

 550 NAMIBIA        NO             -              -            1         235000

                                                                

70513011                                                        

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            1        4145483

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1        4550000

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            1        4471538

                                                                

70513012                                                        

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            2        4611759

 312 PANAMA         NO             1        2143465            5       15444770

                                                                

70513014                                                        

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            1          45000

 408 BOLIVIA        NO             -              -            1          27000

 550 NAMIBIA        NO             -              -            1         235000
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EXPORT203横須賀
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9                                                               

 106 TAIWAN                                    1091                        1569

 205 U KING                                       -                        1000

 304 USA                                       3314                       55612

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       39466

                                                                

901                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                    1091                        1569

 205 U KING                                       -                        1000

 304 USA                                       3314                       55612

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       39466

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


